● Endurance : 105 °C 1000 h to 2000 h
● Minaturize, Higher Capacitance : 1 Size miniturized product of current A-NHG
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
 Duration
Unit：mm
 Within the initial limit
 restored to 20 °C, the capacitors shall meet the limits specified bellow.

purchase in the country of Japan.
HD-A series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEUHD1H681S
Endurance : 105 °C 1000 h / ø5 to ø8, 105 °C 2000 h / ø10 to ø18
*1: Ripple current (120 Hz / +105 °C)
*2: tan δ  (120 Hz / +20 °C)
・ When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" be tween the "( )".
　 Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, H=2.5 mm.
・ Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 01-Sep-25
200 500
200 500
0.6
7.5
7.5
 EEUHD1C682(  ) 250
16.0 25.0 7.50.34 2000 100 250
16.0 25.0 7.50.30 2000
5.0
1170
1480
1000
50 ―
200  EEUHD1C101(  )
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
200 500
2000
100 250
100 ―
1000
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.8
0.42 2000 0.8
0.8
18.0 35.5
0.5
200
5.00.24 2000
200 500
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
2.5
3.5
200 2000
200
200 500
200 500
 EEUHD1A331(  )
 EEUHD1A471(  )